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Results - Ranger Relays
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AALLE1 1:54.74

Underdahl, Sofie t 10 McDonald, Sarah M 10

Brennecke, Jennifer v 12 Moffatt, Kailey 9

28.63 31.82 26.4927.80

ASOCA2 1:56.11

Luevit, Nasha N 10 Coffey, Olivia P 10

Parra, Brooke A 10 Adamson, Jaycie K 11

29.72 32.04 26.0928.26

ALEFMA3 1:56.40

Walters, Brenna 11 Whitaker, Kristen 11

Murphy, McKenzie 11 Porter, Sammie 09

30.61 32.77 25.2027.82

APLPE4 1:58.50

Liao, Rachel 12 Hughlett, Natalie 9

Smith, Sydney 9 Volesky, Erin 9

29.95 32.90 25.9829.67

APLWE5 1:58.73

Feng, Anna 11 Hunt, Nina 9

Lu, Ericka 10 McMillan, Madeline 12

30.86 33.14 25.0029.73

ADAHP6 1:59.27

Ewer, Nicole 12 Boyer, Kate M 11

Murski, Lauren 12 King, Morgan 12

32.26 31.48 27.1728.36

AROCK7 1:59.98

Harbin, Haylie A SR Eldridge, Raena L JR

Conner, Megan R SR Voth, Rebecca L SR

29.87 31.73 28.4329.95

ASOCAJ8 2:01.06

O'Brian, Madereine 11 Gardner, Miranda J 11

Vassios, Haley K 12 Faust, Miranda

31.30 34.57 26.3228.87

ALEMA9 2:03.50

Dickson, Hannah L 10 Stone, Kennedy C 10

Campbell, Toni M 9 Stevens, Summer E 9

30.42 40.33 25.9026.85

ADUA_R10 2:04.70

Krueger, Sarah 9 Nichols, Courtney 12

Tschurr, Isabel 10 Krueger, Ashley 12

32.34 35.29 26.6930.38

ALEFMB11 2:04.90

Pak, Esther 11 Brookbank, Kara 11

Bryant, Tiffany 10 Voss, Katherine 12

32.40 35.30 26.5930.61

AMCBO12 2:07.01

Weishaar, Alyssa 10 Mayfield, Peyton 12

Denewiler, Alix 12 Kiley, Jessica 12

31.56 36.85 27.4231.18

APLAN13 2:08.31

33.45 35.63 28.4530.78

ARIPE14 2:17.75

Mills, Clare 12 Hamilton, Katie N 9

San Soucie, Carolyn 12 Park, Sarah 11

34.16 37.07 32.5034.02

ADUA_W15 2:27.35

Austin, Caroline 10 Barale, Julia 10

Torrealba, Valerie 9 Huncharek, Mia 10

37.27 40.43 32.6037.05

AROHE--- DQ

Scott, Sam M 11 Cozma, Kaitlynn A 09

Villarreal, Arieli A 09 Howard, Erin M 10

35.86 44.61 1:02.099.42

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOCA1 1:41.96

Kolde, Kris S 12 Arkes, Austin M 12

Karau, Gus A 09 McCall, Kyle M 11

26.57 27.81 22.8424.74

ADJPB2 1:42.64

Feehery, Brendan Betanzos, Sam

Bedard, Matthew Daniels, Nolan

25.42 30.85 21.9024.47

APLWE3 1:42.79

Loh, Darren 11 Yan, Derek 11

Shambayati, Ali 11 Madden, Connor 12

24.93 29.79 22.3025.77

AALLE4 1:45.71

Kong, Justin S 12 Gaona, Gerardo G 10

Pantalion, Jeremy 10 Zhang, Bob 10

26.51 29.30 23.5626.34

APLAN5 1:45.88

27.61 29.84 22.8225.61

ADAHP6 1:46.02

Van Cauwelaert, Jasper W 10King, Tommy

Moore, Nick G 11 Kelly, Mason 11

26.93 31.05 23.2224.82

ASOCAJ7 1:47.05

Barnhart, Matt S 11 Song, Wesley J 11

Moraru, Alex C 10 Lowery, Zach T 09

27.75 30.10 23.9625.24

AMCBO8 1:47.41

Pretorius, Malcolm 11 Girard, Chase 12

Barber, Zach 11 Slight, Jonathan 12

27.94 29.04 23.4127.02

AROCK9 1:49.55

Day, Noah C JR Rapp, William P JR

Eldridge, Mitchell W SO Harbin, Eric B FR

26.43 29.41 27.1626.55

ARIPE10 1:55.16

Christensen, Aren 12 Mendez, Asher 12

Lin, Scott H 12 Graf, Cody 10

30.87 32.08 24.9827.23

ADJPG11 2:00.10

Yogeswaran, Sharwin Matthews, Jack

Denegri, Roberto Espinosa, Alonso

30.49 36.32 25.6127.68

AROHE12 2:03.83

Flores, Joe C 11 Johnson, Nicholas N 11

Nash, Ryan 10 Vaughan, Spencer W 11

33.39 36.72 24.3529.37

ALEMA13 2:14.68

Usrey, Blake E 10 Crocker, Taylor W 11

Baker, Colton L 10 Bolano, Drake A 12

36.02 38.96 29.6930.01

APLPE--- DQ

Collins, Joshua 9 Princehouse, Hank 11

Deka, Swapnav 10 Jewitt, Ian 11

29.51 31.74 26.4427.83

ALEFMA--- DQ

Cheng, Stephen 09 Wong, Jerik 11

Arredondo, David 12 Kim, Brian 12

26.14 28.01 21.8624.04

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Fly Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AALLE1 1:53.11

Vinezeano, Sarah G 12 Wagner, Emma 9

Ding, May 12 Wagner, Gillian l 11

27.39 12.27 28.9144.54

ADUA_R2 1:53.22

Futscher, Tiffany 11 Tschurr, Isabel 10

Stover, Simone 11 Kerr, Pauline 10

27.15 30.07 27.3028.70

ASOCA3 1:53.88

Nedrow, Elizabeth C 12 Parra, Brooke A 10

Ittiruck, Annika 10 Nedrow, Katie J 10

28.30 28.67 27.3329.58

ALEFMA4 1:58.39

Archer, Riley 10 Meyer, Yaxuan 11

Kimmey, Nicole 11 Seeman, Megan 11

29.67 29.86 28.9529.91

ASOCAJ5 1:58.55

Johnson, Katelyn M 10 Mondragon, Gabi E 11

Nguyen, Elizabeth V 09 Vassios, Haley K 12

29.40 30.65 28.9729.53

ADAHP6 1:58.71

Wessman, Michelle 12 Boyer, Kate M 11

Murski, Lauren 12 Morris, Natalie E 11

30.31 28.91 30.9428.55

APLPE7 2:00.70

O'Brien, Molly 11 Gajbhive, Shruti 10

Arslanian, Anyel 9 Stafford, Kelsey 9

29.98 30.65 29.8530.22

APLWE8 2:00.87

Yienger, Maria 11 Dworkin, Emily 11

Zhou, Victoria 11 Rodriguez, Maria 11

28.29 31.50 30.5630.52

ALEFMB9 2:00.93

Thibodeaux, Sydney 09 Anderson, Sunday 09

Lawless, Brooke 09 Perez, Cassandra 12

31.43 29.75 29.9729.78

ALEMA10 2:01.51

Putney, Sarah E 10 Campbell, Toni M 9

Villabla, Rachel K 10 Leonard, Carly R 10

29.69 31.31 29.4231.09
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AROCK11 2:09.20

Barnes, Morgan A JR Tran, Akiko O FR

Sani, Jasmin D FR Scown, Summer E SR

30.99 34.65 31.7931.77

AMCBO12 2:09.94

Edwards, Mackenna 12 Koltes, Alexia 09

Wharton, Gabby 12 Garcia, Emily 10

31.48 34.64 31.7432.08

ADUA_W13 2:16.80

Mavor, Melanie 10 Vernino, Megan 11

Wallner, Mandy 10 Johnson, Nicole 10

36.35 33.87 34.9331.65

ARIPE14 2:17.46

Riggle, Elise C 10 Otto, Jordan 10

San Soucie, Carolyn 12 Pham, Ashley 12

31.35 34.61 36.1535.35

APLAN15 2:17.86

34.36 37.25 33.8332.42

AROHE16 2:25.28

Gillentine, Harper 10 Vance, Piper M 09

Esch, Marley M 09 Scott, Sam M 11

28.94 49.23 37.7129.40

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Fly Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APLPE1 1:39.95

Chang, Phillip 10 Alfonso, Alex 11

Tuan, Simic 11 Rhee, Joo-Young 10

25.15 23.78 25.8125.21

ASOCA2 1:41.79

Everett, John M 11 Whalen, Austin J 10

Kolde, Evan W 09 Derevyanik, Kyle J 11

25.44 25.05 25.5425.76

ADJPB3 1:42.96

Ayres, Jack Rivera, Hector

Reale, Kevin Barale, Michael

25.03 25.49 26.4226.02

APLAN4 1:44.18

26.59 26.59 24.9826.02

ASOCAJ5 1:44.27

McGlynn, Craig M 12 Montgomery, Will D 10

Giles, Bud B 10 Rea, Griffin W 09

26.05 25.57 26.0126.64

AALLE6 1:45.12

Nguyen, Alan 11 Li, Jack 10

Schmidt, Doug 11 Gibson, Zachary a 12

28.12 26.84 24.2525.91

ALEFMA7 1:46.17

Woodward, Spencer 10 Tetelman, Dylan 10

Arnett, Aaron 11 Rice, Sam 10

26.25 26.40 26.5826.94

ADAHP8 1:46.72

Zhao, Michael Y 10 Moore, Nick G 11

Nguyen, Brian B 10 Petty, Luke 10

29.04 24.47 26.6526.56

AROHE9 1:48.81

Wang, Nathaniel T 11 Caddell, Jeffrey 11

Warren, James P 09 Villarreal, Eliseo T 11

26.33 28.95 26.8826.65

ALEMA10 1:50.67

Wright, Michael L 11 Baker, Colton L 10

Staar, Zachary E 10 Grill, Eathan R 11

28.68 29.24 24.7927.96

AMCBO11 1:51.23

Woods, Austin 11 Dargel, David 12

Byrd, Keegan 12 Cantu, Homero 12

27.77 28.16 27.3028.00

ADJPG12 1:53.06

Boyson, Michael Denegri, Roberto

Furton, Erik Curry, Alex

27.39 28.11 30.3227.24

ARIPE13 1:56.39

Maxwell, James K 9 Calame, Will 11

Broad, Charles E 9 Villano, Rey 12

29.82 27.97 28.7729.83

AROCK14 2:03.39

Quirk, Chandler E SO Pultorak, Jay F SR

King, Jensen S FR Stencel, Nicolas SR

29.96 28.07 30.1735.19

APLWE--- DQ

Hunt, Neil 11 Tartibi, Sina 11

Wu, Hanson 10 Shambayati, Ali 11

27.43 26.43 26.3627.97

 
#5  Girls 400 Yard 400 IM Relay Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AALLE1 4:16.48

Underdahl, Sofie t 10 Brennecke, Jennifer v 12

Ellington, Zakiyya 9 McDonald, Sarah M 10

29.10 1:02.31 1:03.1729.66

30.59 1:08.68 29.32 1:02.32

ASOCA2 4:19.89

Rose, Casey C 11 Nedrow, Katie J 10

Ittiruck, Annika 10 Baran, Alexa N 12

30.18 1:04.41 1:03.2528.81

29.67 1:05.28 31.64 1:06.95

APLAN3 4:28.53

30.57 1:07.55 1:06.3029.17

32.53 1:08.23 30.16 1:06.45

ALEFMA4 4:30.19

Rice, Madison 12 Arredondo, Gabriela 10

Walters, Brenna 11 Whitaker, Kristen 11

1:08.03 1:07.6730.98

29.45 1:07.34 30.49 1:07.15

APLPE5 4:30.60

Sewell, Beccah R 11 Smith, Sydney 9

Liao, Rachel 12 Volesky, Taylor 11

32.33 1:09.99 1:06.9030.42

29.73 1:04.67 31.68 1:09.04

APLWE6 4:31.02

Lu, Ericka 10 Jensen, Erika 10

Michlitsch, Haley 11 Hunt, Nina 9

31.46 1:08.09 1:09.1131.50

31.38 1:09.61 30.00 1:04.21

ASOCAJ7 4:33.56

Talbert, Jennifer E 11 Cosenza, Abby N 09

Mondragon, Gabi E 11 Nguyen, Elizabeth V 09

30.12 1:05.70 1:06.5929.91

31.28 1:11.13 32.34 1:10.14

ARIPE8 4:37.91

Mendez, Annette 10 McNair, Sarah E 11

Riggle, Elise C 10 Casales, Erika m 11

30.93 1:08.36 1:09.6532.09

32.37 1:09.59 32.10 1:10.31

ADUA_R9 4:44.47

Nichols, Courtney 12 O'Malley, Gillian 9

Tovar, Madeline 10 Florence, Caroline 10

33.83 1:10.21 35.7413.93

37.53 1:09.69 1:10.91 1:48.83

ALEFMB10 4:49.54

Bryant, Tiffany 10 Glynn, Bridget 09

Wallace, Samantha 11 Voss, Katherine 12

32.21 1:10.30 1:13.3432.39

31.85 1:12.12 33.71 1:13.78

AROHE11 4:50.99

Griesbach, Bridget L 09 Johnson, Kayla 10

Esch, Marley M 09 Gillentine, Harper 10

31.98 1:23.12 1:05.6023.60

34.48 1:15.44 30.44 1:06.83

AROCK12 5:02.11

Wallace, Hope M SR Barnes, Morgan A JR

Rundle, Sarah J FR Scown, Summer E SR

34.72 1:16.30 1:08.6030.62

34.23 1:19.84 33.07 1:17.37

ALEMA13 5:05.81

Jeacock, Charlotte E 12 Sandoval-Parra, Daniella 11

Lenz, Megan N 12 Tunic, Meghan M 12

33.58 1:16.93 1:20.5435.66

34.70 1:15.12 33.63 1:13.22

AMCBO14 5:26.79

Perkovich, Elizabeth 09 Christofferson, Montanna 10

Koltes, Alexia 09 Ganey, Courtney

35.02 1:20.23 1:18.3736.40

35.15 1:20.57 36.42 1:27.62

ADAHP--- DQ

Lalvani, Tara 10 Malouf, Mika M 11

Jiang, Sabrina 10 Ewer, Nicole 12

34.78 1:15.70 1:12.7735.54

36.53 1:15.42 12.74 1:08.70

ADUA_W--- DQ

Johnson, Nicole 10 Vernino, Megan 11

Wallner, Mandy 10 Torrealba, Valerie 9

35.80 1:21.44 1:16.8333.98

32.69 1:11.98 37.97 1:23.78
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#6  Boys 400 Yard 400 IM Relay Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALEFMA1 3:43.45

Wong, Jerik 11 Sellers, Chase 11

Glynn, Aidan 11 Cheng, Stephen 09

25.63 56.51 53.7024.59

24.80 56.93 25.33 56.31

ASOCA2 3:51.25

Klein, Carson Karau, Gus A 09

Everett, John M 11 Cosenza, Aaron M 12

27.27 56.76 57.3126.28

26.54 57.88 27.04 59.30

ADJPB3 3:53.47

Feehery, Brendan Bedard, Matthew

Quinn, Aedan Barale, Michael

25.25 55.03 57.4726.17

27.23 1:00.45 12.75 1:00.52

AALLE4 3:55.82

Kim, Thomas h 11 Kong, Justin S 12

Gaona, Gerardo G 10 Nuyda, Marcus 10

26.19 55.33 57.6626.15

29.54 1:01.49 27.11 1:01.34

APLWE5 3:56.65

Hunt, Neil 11 Yienger, Christopher 11

Hu, David 11 Smith, Blake 12

28.55 1:01.33 58.8727.24

26.76 1:00.90 24.74 55.55

ADAHP6 3:58.61

Savabi, Kevin 12 Moore, Nick G 11

Van Cauwelaert, Jasper W 10Kelly, Mason 11

28.24 1:02.96 57.5725.96

25.86 56.65 27.45 1:01.43

APLAN7 4:03.04

26.03 58.71 1:01.0427.22

26.75 1:00.60 27.87 1:02.69

ASOCAJ8 4:03.09

Moraru, Alex C 10 Barnhart, Matt S 11

Giles, Bud B 10 Phelps, Kamal N 11

26.89 58.81 58.9927.40

27.50 1:00.64 29.56 1:04.65

ARIPE9 4:05.89

Maczka, Blake H 11 Steed, Hayden R 9

Mendez, Asher 12 Hamilton, Jack J 10

27.90 1:00.63 58.1726.14

29.97 1:03.82 29.02 1:03.27

AMCBO10 4:21.96

Ropson, Jake 10 Woods, Austin 11

Parker, Christian 11 Dargel, David 12

29.93 1:04.03 1:05.6328.57

29.64 1:05.41 30.91 1:06.89

ADJPG11 4:34.41

Yogeswaran, Sharwin Stempak, R.J.

Furton, Erik Boyson, Michael

31.32 1:09.59 1:09.7230.17

30.06 1:05.82 31.41 1:09.28

ALEMA12 4:41.72

Nanayakkara, Kenneth R 9 Simacek, Samuel P 11

Dimoush, Conner W 10 Frank, Connor N 10

30.91 1:09.99 1:07.3530.49

30.72 1:10.73 33.73 1:13.65

AROCK--- DQ

Andujar, Alexander J FR Manasco, Joseph D FR

Gan, Brandon h FR Garcia, Boston M SO

42.79 1:33.72 1:06.4731.20

33.99 1:13.83 29.74 1:06.76

APLPE--- DQ

Nguyen, Bao 12 Mao, Darren 12

Bergstein, Andre 11 Chang, Phillip 10

27.22 1:00.52 59.6727.31

26.14 57.06 25.56 55.69

AROHE--- DQ

Butler, Jared R 12 Butler, Kyle B 11

Villarreal, Eliseo T 11 Wang, Nathaniel T 11

25.20 54.75 1:02.8330.60

27.95 1:00.12 13.20 1:00.66

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Breast Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOCA1 2:11.77

Coffey, Olivia P 10 Nedrow, Katie J 10

Zobrist, Sarah A 12 Schimek, Taylor M 11

32.51 31.85 34.3833.03

ALEFMA2 2:18.86

Binnig, Lauren 10 Seeman, Megan 11

Meyer, Yaxuan 11 Archer, Riley 10

34.67 35.29 34.0534.85

ADAHP3 2:19.67

Malouf, Mika M 11 Boyer, Kate M 11

King, Morgan 12 Jiang, Sabrina 10

37.14 31.64 36.4034.49

AALLE4 2:19.93

Ding, May 12 Moffatt, Kailey 9

Ramos, Sierra 10 Nguyen, Megan 9

34.87 33.74 29.9541.37

APLWE5 2:23.39

Lee, Hester 12 Mattes, Isabel 11

Zhou, Victoria 11 Rigler, Emma 9

38.26 34.70 36.0534.38

APLAN6 2:24.55

36.53 37.57 34.0636.39

ASOCAJ7 2:26.42

Gardner, Miranda J 11 Stedke, Alexandra N 12

Giles, Casey L 12 Johnson, Katelyn M 10

36.27 35.75 36.7237.68

ADUA_R8 2:27.07

Tovar, Madeline 10 O'Malley, Gillian 9

Tovar, Maria 9 Nichols, Courtney 12

37.01 36.06 35.4638.54

APLPE9 2:28.43

Hughlett, Natalie 9 Zimmerman, Rhysie 9

Baselice, Alison 10 Desai, Komal 11

33.50 38.16 39.6437.13

ALEMA10 2:30.53

Guerra, Elise D 9 Stone, Kennedy C 10

Tunic, Meghan M 12 Tunic, Katherine A 10

39.93 42.11 37.3731.12

AMCBO11 2:34.00

Mayfield, Peyton 12 Christofferson, Montanna 10

Wharton, Gabby 12 Denewiler, Alix 12

36.82 40.39 37.1739.62

ALEFMB12 2:35.12

Thibodeaux, Sydney 09 Koka, Niharika 10

Anderson, Sunday 09 Brookbank, Kara 11

39.90 41.03 34.9139.28

ARIPE13 2:37.55

Casales, Erika m 11 Mills, Clare 12

Pham, Ashley 12 Hamilton, Katie N 9

37.66 39.64 35.7544.50

AROCK14 2:41.74

Franks, Kelsey R FR Tran, Akiko O FR

Wallace, Hope M SR Maxwell, Kayla M FR

41.77 43.54 38.4937.94

ADUA_W15 2:45.95

Barale, Julia 10 Lappalainen, Kiia 9

Vaishnav, Radhika 9 Mavor, Melanie 10

40.08 40.37 36.5548.95

AROHE--- DQ

DiGirolamo, Sarah H 10 Howard, Erin M 10

Johnson, Kayla 10 Cozma, Kaitlynn A 09

46.99 47.67 45.4841.35

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Breast Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOCA1 1:55.76

Willenbring, Taylor J 12 Arkes, Austin M 12

Kolde, Evan W 09 Klein, Carson

29.00 28.32 29.2329.21

AALLE2 1:59.68

Gaona, Gerardo G 10 Nuyda, Marcus 10

Zhang, Bob 10 Kim, Thomas h 11

30.08 31.17 27.2631.17

ADJPB3 2:04.61

Reale, Kevin Rivera, Hector

Betanzos, Sam Capron, Parker

30.06 30.07 32.6931.79

AMCBO4 2:04.89

Barber, Zach 11 Slight, Jonathan 12

Paul, Brendan 12 Girard, Chase 12

30.26 31.53 29.3233.78

APLWE5 2:07.12

Yienger, Christopher 11 Le, Vincent 10

Stoop, Nick 12 Yan, Derek 11

32.02 32.13 30.2232.75

ALEFMA6 2:08.21

Lason, David 12 Hanley, Austin 10

Owens, Connor 10 Archer, Blake 11

29.81 34.78 31.6132.01
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APLPE7 2:08.94

Zalewski, Daniel 11 Princehouse, Hank 11

Spiride, Alexandru 9 Mao, Darren 12

32.56 32.89 30.6432.85

AROHE8 2:16.71

Warren, James P 09 Butler, Kyle B 11

Perlitz, Evan J 11 Johnson, Nicholas N 11

34.75 31.85 36.9933.12

ARIPE9 2:18.47

Hamilton, Jack J 10 Zhang, Yunpeng 12

Maxwell, James K 9 Mollard, Cole C 9

35.57 32.21 33.7836.91

ALEMA10 2:30.46

Castillo Leon, Nicolas A 9 Crocker, Taylor W 11

Nanayakkara, Kenneth R 9 Bonneville, Jacob M 11

40.21 40.19 32.9037.16

ADJPG11 2:31.63

Matthews, Jack Henrion, Will

Bedard, Timothy Stack, Eamon

37.66 38.31 36.3639.30

ADAHP--- DQ

Helmbrecht, Will Ramachandran, Keish 11

King, Robby Nguyen, Brian B 10

36.83 38.13 32.2036.01

ASOCAJ--- DQ

Song, Wesley J 11 McGlynn, Craig M 12

Montgomery, Will D 10 Lowery, Zach T 09

30.45 31.47 32.5131.59

APLAN--- DQ

30.91 32.10 31.1235.68

AROCK--- DQ

Quirk, Chandler E SO Pultorak, Jay F SR

Manasco, Joseph D FR King, Jensen S FR

36.36 34.69 39.8234.50

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALEFMA1 1:44.02

Porter, Sammie 09 Murphy, McKenzie 11

Rice, Madison 12 Whitaker, Kristen 11

25.88 26.16 25.0526.93

ASOCA2 1:44.16

Rose, Casey C 11 Parra, Brooke A 10

Baker, Ashley S 11 Owston, Jennifer A 11

25.83 26.16 25.9526.22

AALLE3 1:45.29

Vinezeano, Sarah G 12 Wagner, Gillian l 11

Ellington, Zakiyya 9 Nguyen, Megan 9

25.80 26.28 26.3726.84

ALEMA4 1:46.06

Savoy, Lauren R 9 Stevens, Summer E 9

Putney, Sarah E 10 Stone, Sarah

25.83 26.86 25.0228.35

APLWE5 1:46.74

McMillan, Madeline 12 Lee, Hester 12

Young, Cameron 10 Gutschenritter, Annie 12

25.89 27.22 26.2227.41

AROCK6 1:47.71

Eldridge, Raena L JR Harbin, Haylie A SR

Conner, Megan R SR Voth, Rebecca L SR

25.45 26.21 28.1027.95

ASOCAJ7 1:49.65

Faust, Miranda Talbert, Jennifer E 11

Neason, Sarah L 12 Vassios, Haley K 12

27.77 27.31 26.9127.66

APLPE8 1:49.95

Ansari, Hannah 10 Hsu, Jennifer 9

Princehouse, Jennifer 11 Maheshwari, Reena 11

28.65 26.90 27.1627.24

ALEFMB9 1:54.28

Bryant, Tiffany 10 Glynn, Bridget 09

Brookbank, Emma 09 Pak, Esther 11

28.83 29.08 27.2129.16

ADUA_R10 1:54.35

Tschurr, Isabel 10 Reyes, Carla 10

Krueger, Sarah 9 Florence, Caroline 10

29.00 29.52 27.1728.66

ADAHP11 1:55.61

Morris, Natalie E 11 Wessman, Michelle 12

Brayshaw, Laura D 10 Malouf, Mika M 11

29.53 28.10 27.8330.15

AMCBO12 1:55.67

Weishaar, Alyssa 10 Edwards, Mackenna 12

Martinez, Larissa 10 Kiley, Jessica 12

28.58 28.96 27.5630.57

APLAN13 1:59.29

28.59 30.87 29.9729.86

ARIPE14 2:02.41

Hamilton, Katie N 9 San Soucie, Carolyn 12

Olazaran, Alexandra 11 Park, Sarah 11

28.29 31.31 32.0030.81

AROHE15 2:12.08

DiGirolamo, Sarah H 10 Howard, Erin M 10

Scott, Sam M 11 Lockaby, Bailey 10

33.38 38.77 29.0330.90

ADUA_W16 2:14.64

Huncharek, Mia 10 Lappalainen, Kiia 9

Vaishnav, Radhika 9 Peckham, Alyssa 9

33.40 35.62 31.6234.00

 
#10  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APLAN1 1:28.38

21.95 22.78 21.2322.42

ALEFMA2 1:29.81

Sellers, Chase 11 Kim, Brian 12

Glynn, Aidan 11 Arredondo, David 12

23.07 21.32 22.4822.94

APLWE3 1:30.06

Madden, Connor 12 Fahim, Salar 11

Loh, Darren 11 Smith, Blake 12

23.08 23.08 21.5522.35

APLPE4 1:30.69

Alfonso, Alex 11 Jackson, Mark 11

Tuan, Simic 11 Blasingame, Jake 11

22.20 22.80 22.3123.38

ADJPB5 1:32.47

Daniels, Nolan Robuck, Mead

Ayres, Jack Capron, Parker

22.06 25.48 24.4820.45

ASOCA6 1:32.55

Kolde, Kris S 12 Arkes, Austin M 12

McCall, Kyle M 11 Everett, Brandon P 11

23.25 23.13 23.5322.64

ASOCAJ7 1:35.82

Rea, Griffin W 09 McGlynn, Craig M 12

Lowery, Zach T 09 Wiseman, Matt R 12

24.78 23.73 23.4423.87

AMCBO8 1:37.01

Pretorius, Malcolm 11 Woods, Austin 11

Cantu, Homero 12 Parker, Christian 11

24.53 24.19 24.1824.11

ALEMA9 1:37.11

Bonneville, Jacob M 11 Staar, Zachary E 10

Wright, Michael L 11 Grill, Eathan R 11

25.72 24.68 23.0323.68

AALLE10 1:38.75

Nguyen, Alan 11 Zhang, Bob 10

Nuyda, Marcus 10 Schmidt, Doug 11

25.56 24.01 24.2524.93

ARIPE11 1:41.90

Graf, Cody 10 Calame, Will 11

Zhang, Yunpeng 12 Villano, Rey 12

25.24 25.64 25.6725.35

AROHE12 1:42.49

Caddell, Jeffrey 11 Vaughan, Spencer W 11

Flores, Joe C 11 Nash, Ryan 10

25.69 24.00 26.7026.10

ADAHP13 1:46.48

King, Robby Smith, Tate H 11

Garret, Aaron A 12 Hamby, Stephen R 12

27.45 26.38 27.1025.55

ADJPG14 1:47.01

Scala, Hugo Espinosa, Alonso

Henrion, Will Curry, Alex

26.62 25.55 27.2527.59

AROCK15 1:52.40

Harbin, Eric B FR Stencel, Nicolas SR

Garcia, Boston M SO Andujar, Alexander J FR

26.83 26.00 33.0726.50
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#11  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AALLE1 4:08.74

Underdahl, Sofie t 10 McDonald, Sarah M 10

Wagner, Emma 9 Ding, May 12

29.68 1:00.23 32.4016.93

36.65 1:04.84 32.75 1:31.27

ADUA_R2 4:14.49

Kerr, Pauline 10 Stover, Simone 11

Futscher, Tiffany 11 Krueger, Ashley 12

30.18 1:02.59 35.5913.14

40.55 1:07.78 31.69 1:28.53

ASOCA3 4:14.99

Luevit, Nasha N 10 Coffey, Olivia P 10

Nedrow, Elizabeth C 12 Adamson, Jaycie K 11

31.21 1:03.38 1:09.6232.55

29.61 1:04.44 27.17 57.55

APLAN4 4:16.87

31.50 1:04.22 1:11.6433.43

28.69 1:02.90 27.39 58.11

APLWE5 4:20.72

Bradee, Jessica 9 Hunt, Nina 9

Fitzgibbon, Sydney 10 Rigler, Emma 9

30.50 1:02.62 1:13.3634.50

29.83 1:04.08 29.15 1:00.66

APLPE6 4:25.43

Dang, Vy 9 Hughlett, Natalie 9

Volesky, Taylor 11 Volesky, Erin 9

31.90 1:05.24 1:12.4633.58

32.10 1:09.73 27.39 58.00

ASOCAJ7 4:28.15

O'Brian, Madereine 11 Gardner, Miranda J 11

Johnson, Katelyn M 10 Cosenza, Abby N 09

32.63 1:07.38 1:17.0435.28

29.88 1:04.21 28.33 59.52

ARIPE8 4:34.43

Otto, Jordan 10 Casales, Erika m 11

Mendez, Annette 10 McNair, Sarah E 11

33.48 1:09.89 1:20.5937.83

12.82 29.47 1:02.83 1:34.48

ALEMA9 4:34.68

Dickson, Hannah L 10 Guerra, Elise D 9

Leonard, Carly R 10 Tunic, Katherine A 10

32.31 1:06.57 38.1113.11

42.40 1:13.62 34.18 1:36.38

AMCBO10 4:49.22

Perkovich, Elizabeth 09 Denewiler, Alix 12

Garcia, Emily 10 Mayfield, Peyton 12

37.65 1:16.93 1:20.0037.85

32.78 1:11.16 28.64 1:01.13

ALEFMB11 4:53.65

Wallace, Samantha 11 Koka, Niharika 10

Perez, Cassandra 12 Lawless, Brooke 09

34.59 1:11.85 41.0413.51

47.08 1:18.97 39.46 1:41.79

ADAHP12 4:54.52

Burns, Helena E 10 Jiang, Sabrina 10

Jolas, Grace G 10 Brayshaw, Laura D 10

34.05 1:10.74 1:22.7939.83

13.15 34.68 41.30 1:46.31

AROHE13 4:58.84

Lockaby, Bailey 10 Johnson, Kayla 10

Gillentine, Harper 10 Griesbach, Bridget L 09

37.76 1:19.97 42.2913.13

56.22 1:20.53 36.34 1:36.05

AROCK14 5:15.57

Maxwell, Kayla M FR Rundle, Sarah J FR

Sani, Jasmin D FR Scown, Summer E SR

36.80 1:16.30 1:35.5844.45

34.51 1:14.03 32.54 1:09.66

ALEFMA--- DQ

Seeman, Megan 11 Archer, Riley 10

Kimmey, Nicole 11 Young, Riley 09

32.81 1:07.33 1:13.0734.19

30.40 1:05.44 28.78 1:00.47

ADUA_W--- DQ

Wallner, Mandy 10 Mavor, Melanie 10

Johnson, Nicole 10 Torrealba, Valerie 9

1:13.02 39.1813.43

42.96 1:18.55 47.27 2:00.24

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APLAN1 3:42.34

27.41 56.28 30.8112.62

36.21 48.50 1:02.12 1:26.75

AALLE2 3:42.37

Kong, Justin S 12 Kim, Thomas h 11

Gibson, Zachary a 12 Pantalion, Jeremy 10

27.92 57.86 58.6327.64

24.86 54.56 24.51 51.32

ASOCA3 3:43.98

Derevyanik, Kyle J 11 Willenbring, Taylor J 12

Whalen, Austin J 10 McCall, Kyle M 11

27.48 56.38 1:02.0728.92

26.15 56.11 23.25 49.42

AROHE4 3:52.47

Butler, Jared R 12 Butler, Kyle B 11

Villarreal, Eliseo T 11 Perlitz, Evan J 11

26.95 54.39 1:08.0032.61

26.64 57.18 25.03 52.90

ADJPB5 3:53.82

Quinn, Aedan Rivera, Hector

Ayres, Jack Reale, Kevin

29.74 1:01.05 30.2013.98

34.88 1:01.23 29.38 1:21.34

ARIPE6 3:59.01

Maczka, Blake H 11 Mendez, Asher 12

Steed, Hayden R 9 Lin, Scott H 12

29.02 58.99 1:11.3514.31

25.73 56.89 24.39 51.78

ALEFMA7 4:03.09

Rice, Sam 10 Owens, Connor 10

Woodward, Spencer 10 Rynn, Connor 12

29.39 1:01.11 1:07.8830.04

27.25 59.14 25.63 54.96

APLWE8 4:05.10

Hu, David 11 Chandler, Quinn 9

Shambayati, Ali 11 Fahim, Salar 11

28.63 1:00.29 33.4212.40

39.09 1:05.78 35.01 1:25.61

ADAHP9 4:08.87

Savabi, Kevin 12 King, Tommy

Petty, Luke 10 Zhao, Michael Y 10

30.22 1:02.38 1:07.2331.52

29.59 1:03.31 26.32 55.95

APLPE10 4:10.58

Jackson, Mark 11 Spiride, Alexandru 9

Jackson, Samuel S 11 Tuan, Simic 11

29.33 1:00.29 1:13.7435.18

27.95 1:03.79 15.15 52.76

AMCBO11 4:11.50

Barber, Zach 11 Marti, Andrew 11

Dargel, David 12 Byrd, Keegan 12

29.28 1:00.24 1:14.1934.46

28.57 1:03.11 25.30 53.96

ADJPG12 4:24.07

Yogeswaran, Sharwin Furton, Erik

Boyson, Michael Scala, Hugo

31.52 1:07.12 1:16.2335.43

29.09 1:04.01 26.93 56.71

ALEMA13 4:30.85

Dimoush, Conner W 10 Bonneville, Jacob M 11

Nanayakkara, Kenneth R 9 Greer, Nicholas A 11

31.07 1:05.24 1:13.4433.68

32.36 1:12.20 13.68 59.97

AROCK14 4:40.61

Pultorak, Jay F SR Garcia, Boston M SO

Manasco, Joseph D FR King, Jensen S FR

31.78 1:05.09 1:19.3037.66

31.72 1:09.36 31.62 1:06.86

ASOCAJ--- DQ

Barnhart, Matt S 11 Song, Wesley J 11

Moraru, Alex C 10 Hart, Eric M 09

29.76 1:01.10 1:07.6031.14

26.07 55.93 25.92 53.63

 
#13  Girls 200 Yard Back Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOCA1 1:57.26

Luevit, Nasha N 10 Ittiruck, Annika 10

Owston, Jennifer A 11 Nedrow, Elizabeth C 12

29.64 29.71 28.8329.08

APLPE2 1:59.29

Liao, Rachel 12 Son, Kathie 9

Sim, Jung-Hee 11 Dang, Vy 9

33.88 27.02 29.7328.66
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AALLE3 1:59.95

Ellington, Zakiyya 9 Nguyen, Megan 9

Wagner, Emma 9 Muniz, Isabel 11

30.94 28.90 30.7529.36

APLWE4 2:00.76

Feng, Anna 11 Fitzgibbon, Sydney 10

Vining, Becca 12 Bradee, Jessica 9

30.87 30.81 28.8530.23

ADAHP5 2:03.10

Wessman, Michelle 12 Murski, Lauren 12

Ewer, Nicole 12 Burns, Helena E 10

32.02 28.93 30.7331.42

ASOCAJ6 2:04.97

O'Brian, Madereine 11 Nguyen, Elizabeth V 09

Neason, Sarah L 12 Faust, Miranda

31.95 32.25 29.9130.86

AMCBO7 2:08.54

Kiley, Jessica 12 Edwards, Mackenna 12

Perkovich, Elizabeth 09 Weishaar, Alyssa 10

32.41 32.04 30.0834.01

ALEFMB8 2:10.89

Thibodeaux, Sydney 09 Brookbank, Emma 09

Glynn, Bridget 09 Pak, Esther 11

36.29 33.30 29.9831.32

APLAN9 2:11.24

33.21 29.79 34.0034.24

ADUA_R10 2:13.57

Krueger, Sarah 9 Reyes, Carla 10

Tovar, Maria 9 Florence, Caroline 10

33.19 34.64 31.7134.03

ALEMA11 2:19.21

Buderus, Briana N 12 Eastwood, Caitlin D 12

Villabla, Rachel K 10 Dickson, Hannah L 10

36.36 30.36

ARIPE12 2:27.88

Park, Sarah 11 Mills, Clare 12

Pham, Ashley 12 Olazaran, Alexandra 11

40.79 32.53 37.1537.41

ADUA_W13 2:36.33

Huncharek, Mia 10 Lappalainen, Kiia 9

Vaishnav, Radhika 9 Austin, Caroline 10

41.85 39.25 37.3137.92

AROHE14 2:41.78

DiGirolamo, Sarah H 10 Vance, Piper M 09

Villarreal, Arieli A 09 Cozma, Kaitlynn A 09

38.77 1:22.90 27.7412.37

ALEFMA--- DQ

Murphy, McKenzie 11 Binnig, Lauren 10

Arredondo, Gabriela 10 Walters, Brenna 11

29.39 31.31 28.3730.12

AROCK--- DQ

Sani, Jasmin D FR Wallace, Hope M SR

Franks, Kelsey R FR Tran, Akiko O FR

34.20 35.89 34.4836.07

 
#14  Boys 200 Yard Back Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALEFMA1 1:40.59

Sellers, Chase 11 Wong, Jerik 11

Cheng, Stephen 09 Glynn, Aidan 11

26.19 24.63 24.3225.45

ASOCA2 1:43.11

Derevyanik, Kyle J 11 Kolde, Kris S 12

Everett, John M 11 Karau, Gus A 09

26.87 25.20 25.5225.52

APLPE3 1:45.37

Nguyen, Bao 12 Chang, Phillip 10

Mao, Darren 12 Blasingame, Jake 11

27.65 24.80 25.7427.18

APLWE4 1:49.70

Kralovetz, Avery 10 Pansick, Eric 12

Fahim, Salar 11 Hu, David 11

28.89 27.57 26.4426.80

ADJPB5 1:50.90

Quinn, Aedan Robuck, Mead

Barale, Michael Capron, Parker

28.25 26.77 28.4027.48

APLAN6 1:51.49

27.90 26.16 29.2028.23

AMCBO7 1:55.08

Ropson, Jake 10 Parker, Christian 11

Pretorius, Malcolm 11 Kraner, Koen 10

30.28 28.84 29.3926.57

ASOCAJ8 1:56.21

Hart, Eric M 09 Giles, Bud B 10

Rea, Griffin W 09 Phelps, Kamal N 11

30.52 27.19 29.0129.49

ARIPE9 1:58.22

Christensen, Aren 12 Calame, Will 11

Mollard, Cole C 9 Broad, Charles E 9

30.72 29.67 28.4029.43

ADAHP10 2:03.19

Gruber, Ben P 10 Hogan, Will K 12

Wolfe, John 10 Garret, Aaron A 12

31.48 31.20 30.1730.34

ALEMA11 2:10.30

Greer, Nicholas A 11 Frank, Connor N 10

Simacek, Samuel P 11 Dimoush, Conner W 10

31.80 34.92 32.6930.89

ADJPG12 2:13.39

Stempak, R.J. Stack, Eamon

Hussain, Abbas Curry, Alex

31.73 33.01 30.5338.12

AROCK13 2:16.16

32.17 31.65 30.1042.24

AROHE--- DQ

Caddell, Jeffrey 11 Flores, Joe C 11

Nash, Ryan 10 Wang, Nathaniel T 11

30.43 31.28 28.9132.12

AALLE--- DQ

Florencia, Diego 12 Edwards, Seth 11

Li, Jack 10 Nguyen, Alan 11

27.33 28.38 29.1827.99

 
#15  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADUA_R1 3:43.18

Krueger, Ashley 12 Stover, Simone 11

Kerr, Pauline 10 Futscher, Tiffany 11

27.70 57.50 58.1527.79

25.23 53.20 54.33

ASOCA2 3:48.33

Rose, Casey C 11 Baran, Alexa N 12

Owston, Jennifer A 11 Baker, Ashley S 11

27.35 56.04 57.0927.37

27.67 57.24 27.61 57.96

AALLE3 3:50.22

Vinezeano, Sarah G 12 Wagner, Gillian l 11

Moffatt, Kailey 9 Brennecke, Jennifer v 12

26.70 55.31 57.1213.33

27.89 58.07 28.06 59.72

APLWE4 3:50.80

Yienger, Maria 11 Gutschenritter, Annie 12

Lee, Hester 12 McMillan, Madeline 12

26.96 55.86 58.1727.62

27.95 59.73 26.91 57.04

ALEFMA5 3:54.05

Young, Riley 09 Rice, Madison 12

Kimmey, Nicole 11 Porter, Sammie 09

29.35 1:01.12 58.6727.72

28.20 58.82 26.70 55.44

APLPE6 3:54.51

Sewell, Beccah R 11 Volesky, Taylor 11

Smith, Sydney 9 Dang, Vy 9

28.58 59.35 58.8228.35

13.46 27.65 30.24 1:28.69

AROCK7 3:55.60

Harbin, Haylie A SR Eldridge, Raena L JR

Conner, Megan R SR Voth, Rebecca L SR

28.08 57.65 55.1626.32

28.84 1:01.59 28.64 1:01.20

ALEMA8 3:56.22

Leonard, Carly R 10 Le, Elizebeth P 12

Stone, Sarah Savoy, Lauren R 9

28.57 59.70 1:03.1929.27

28.03 58.12 26.37 55.21

ASOCAJ9 3:56.68

Talbert, Jennifer E 11 Cosenza, Abby N 09

Neason, Sarah L 12 Giles, Casey L 12

27.54 57.64 59.9028.29

28.31 59.35 28.54 59.79

APLAN10 3:57.31

28.61 58.76 59.6827.92

28.95 1:00.70 27.61 58.17
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ARIPE11 4:04.78

McNair, Sarah E 11 Otto, Jordan 10

Riggle, Elise C 10 Mendez, Annette 10

29.06 59.90 1:03.0529.24

30.18 1:01.79 28.85 1:00.04

ALEFMB12 4:13.30

Voss, Katherine 12 Perez, Cassandra 12

Lawless, Brooke 09 Brookbank, Emma 09

28.78 59.61 1:03.9129.44

29.77 1:02.54 32.02 1:07.24

AROHE13 4:23.01

Griesbach, Bridget L 09 Lockaby, Bailey 10

Esch, Marley M 09 Villarreal, Arieli A 09

28.92 1:00.21 1:05.5730.84

32.38 1:08.81 32.60 1:08.42

ADAHP14 4:23.57

Morris, Natalie E 11 Jolas, Grace G 10

Brayshaw, Laura D 10 Lalvani, Tara 10

29.58 1:04.13 1:05.9631.31

31.16 1:06.35 30.97 1:07.13

AMCBO15 4:29.28

Garcia, Emily 10 Wharton, Gabby 12

Christofferson, Montanna 10 Koltes, Alexia 09

31.60 1:06.17 1:06.9331.49

13.12 32.20 35.59 1:43.98

ADUA_W16 4:39.58

Barale, Julia 10 Vernino, Megan 11

Peckham, Alyssa 9 Austin, Caroline 10

33.53 1:11.20 1:08.1131.98

33.19 1:10.78 32.41 1:09.49

 
#16  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APLAN1 3:17.61

23.97 48.53 50.4223.84

23.83 50.88 22.95 47.78

ADJPB2 3:18.59

Feehery, Brendan Robuck, Mead

Bedard, Matthew Daniels, Nolan

23.49 49.22 50.4213.18

24.05 50.93 22.64 48.02

APLWE3 3:20.12

Smith, Blake 12 Madden, Connor 12

Yienger, Christopher 11 Loh, Darren 11

23.84 49.81 49.6823.43

24.08 51.47 23.51 49.16

ASOCA4 3:20.92

Willenbring, Taylor J 12 Klein, Carson

Whalen, Austin J 10 Everett, Brandon P 11

23.90 49.62 49.9223.75

24.56 50.80 24.07 50.58

APLPE5 3:20.99

Jackson, Mark 11 Bergstein, Andre 11

Alfonso, Alex 11 Blasingame, Jake 11

24.52 51.41 50.0423.76

22.40 48.93 24.39 50.61

AALLE6 3:26.88

Gibson, Zachary a 12 Pantalion, Jeremy 10

Schmidt, Doug 11 Florencia, Diego 12

23.97 50.10 51.6424.96

25.43 52.19 25.26 52.95

AROCK7 3:30.20

Day, Noah C JR Rapp, William P JR

Eldridge, Mitchell W SO Harbin, Eric B FR

24.82 51.29 48.9323.67

24.32 51.74 27.93 58.24

ADAHP8 3:31.51

King, Tommy Kelly, Mason 11

Zhao, Michael Y 10 Nguyen, Brian B 10

25.60 53.78 50.5913.36

13.90 54.49 25.07 52.65

ARIPE9 3:33.02

Maczka, Blake H 11 Lin, Scott H 12

Hamilton, Jack J 10 Steed, Hayden R 9

25.22 51.69 51.7124.56

26.88 56.40 25.44 53.22

ALEFMA10 3:33.06

Arredondo, David 12 Archer, Blake 11

Hanley, Austin 10 Arnett, Aaron 11

24.38 50.60 53.1025.19

26.59 56.08 24.75 53.28

AROHE11 3:33.10

Butler, Jared R 12 Warren, James P 09

Vaughan, Spencer W 11 Perlitz, Evan J 11

23.99 48.84 57.0426.85

25.24 54.53 25.04 52.69

AMCBO12 3:33.23

Girard, Chase 12 Cantu, Homero 12

Ropson, Jake 10 Slight, Jonathan 12

24.37 52.09 53.5725.35

26.06 55.44 25.02 52.13

ASOCAJ13 3:36.44

Montgomery, Will D 10 Phelps, Kamal N 11

Wiseman, Matt R 12 Hart, Eric M 09

25.88 53.61 55.2826.57

25.01 54.23 25.73 53.32

ADJPG14 3:49.02

Scala, Hugo Denegri, Roberto

Stempak, R.J. Espinosa, Alonso

27.85 58.32 56.5326.51

26.01 55.93 26.82 58.24

ALEMA--- DQ

Simacek, Samuel P 11 Staar, Zachary E 10

Wright, Michael L 11 Grill, Eathan R 11

26.74 58.06 53.4425.32

24.93 53.78 24.40 51.48


